
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 01:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-48 - SAHAR ZVIK -
13:06:51.141 1 1:32.420 92.318 79 114 19

13:08:24.195 2 1:33.054 91.689 80 118 19

13:09:57.560 3 1:33.365 91.383 86 116 19

RP-29 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
13:06:03.968 1 1:36.100 88.783 53 114 19

13:07:38.274 2 1:34.306 90.471 74 113 19

13:09:12.065 3 1:33.791 90.968 58 116 19

13:10:44.883 4 1:32.818 91.922 75 116 19

13:12:19.912 5 1:35.029 89.783 65 113 19

13:13:54.669 6 1:34.757 90.041 79 114 19

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
13:06:59.419 1 1:35.165 89.655 72 116 19

13:08:32.238 2 1:32.819 91.921 68 115 19

13:10:05.476 3 1:33.238 91.508 72 115 19

RP-01 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:07:40.116 1 1:34.310 90.468 63 111 19

13:09:15.393 2 1:35.277 89.549 65 111 19

13:10:49.330 3 1:33.937 90.827 56 110 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
13:07:16.732 1 1:35.221 89.602 89 118 19

13:08:52.473 2 1:35.741 89.115 87 114 19

13:10:27.260 3 1:34.787 90.012 67 115 19

13:12:01.782 4 1:34.522 90.265 89 115 19

RP-11 - DAVID PRICE -
13:04:30.545 1 1:35.857 89.008 65 112 19

13:06:06.332 2 1:35.787 89.073 66 111 19

13:07:41.104 3 1:34.772 90.027 66 111 19

13:09:18.237 4 1:37.133 87.838 75 114 19

13:13:06.222 5 3:47.985 37.424 66 114 19

13:14:42.233 6 1:36.011 88.865 67 113 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
13:09:31.749 1 1:35.667 89.184 79 114 19

13:11:06.662 2 1:34.913 89.893 68 122 19

13:12:43.810 3 1:37.148 87.825 72 117 19

13:14:19.859 4 1:36.049 88.830 83 117 19

13:15:56.065 5 1:36.206 88.685 74 116 19

13:17:32.782 6 1:36.717 88.216 72 117 19

RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -
13:07:17.428 1 1:36.366 88.537 87 117 19

13:08:54.211 2 1:36.783 88.156 85 116 19

13:10:29.960 3 1:35.749 89.108 81 117 19

13:12:05.585 4 1:35.625 89.224 82 114 19

13:13:41.141 5 1:35.556 89.288 82 116 19

13:15:17.094 6 1:35.953 88.919 84 113 19

13:16:52.579 7 1:35.485 89.354 74 114 19

RP-44 - AI 3 -
13:07:50.521 1 1:37.876 87.172 81 112 19

13:11:31.624 2 3:41.103 38.588 82 115 19

13:13:08.381 3 1:36.757 88.180 79 113 19

13:14:44.071 4 1:35.690 89.163 82 113 19

13:16:19.591 5 1:35.520 89.322 82 112 19

RP-27 - WES FARNSWORTH -
13:09:46.327 1 1:36.197 88.693 75 125 19

13:11:22.337 2 1:36.010 88.866 58 121 19

L3-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
13:06:09.198 1 1:38.340 86.760 76 110 19

13:07:45.656 2 1:36.458 88.453 77 112 19

13:09:22.322 3 1:36.666 88.263 73 107 19

13:11:00.000 4 1:37.678 87.348 76 110 19

13:12:36.649 5 1:36.649 88.278 76 107 19



RP-37 - CHRIS T SARBORA -

13:13:05.623 1 1:37.515 87.494 85 125 19

13:14:42.086 2 1:36.463 88.448 87 125 19

13:16:18.892 3 1:36.806 88.135 82 125 19

13:17:56.664 4 1:37.772 87.264 81 122 19

RP-0% - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
13:06:29.598 1 1:37.707 87.322 82 132 19

13:08:08.936 2 1:39.338 85.889 82 132 19

13:09:45.444 3 1:36.508 88.407 79 131 19

13:11:23.027 4 1:37.583 87.433 76 133 19

13:13:02.252 5 1:39.225 85.986 75 133 19

13:14:39.643 6 1:37.391 87.606 80 133 19

RP-14 - ROAO LANDERS -
13:06:11.701 1 1:37.729 87.303 57 88 19

13:07:50.678 2 1:38.977 86.202 55 90 19

13:09:28.503 3 1:37.825 87.217 62 88 19

13:11:05.827 4 1:37.324 87.666 56 90 19

RP-43 - JERRY FLORES -
13:06:42.661 1 1:38.641 86.495 93 113 19

13:08:20.753 2 1:38.092 86.980 89 114 19

13:09:59.512 3 1:38.759 86.392 92 116 19

13:11:36.932 4 1:37.420 87.580 77 112 19

13:13:15.727 5 1:38.795 86.361 78 117 19

13:14:56.320 6 1:40.593 84.817 70 112 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:09:35.445 1 1:39.567 85.691 51 94 19

13:11:15.423 2 1:39.978 85.339 56 91 19

13:12:54.683 3 1:39.260 85.956 52 90 19

13:14:32.881 4 1:38.198 86.886 48 91 19

13:16:13.943 5 1:41.062 84.423 56 94 19

13:17:52.413 6 1:38.470 86.646 51 89 19

RP-33 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:10:06.063 1 1:38.502 86.618 52 104 19

13:11:44.269 2 1:38.206 86.879 48 107 19

13:13:23.166 3 1:38.897 86.272 51 105 19

13:15:01.632 4 1:38.466 86.649 52 106 19

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
13:08:45.288 1 1:41.231 84.282 54 110 19

13:10:24.566 2 1:39.278 85.940 53 113 19

13:12:02.889 3 1:38.323 86.775 57 115 19

13:16:29.554 4 4:26.665 31.995 51 110 19

13:18:08.866 5 1:39.312 85.911 55 110 19

RP-28 - MAX ZERONIAN -
13:08:55.089 1 1:41.410 84.134 90 114 19

13:10:34.335 2 1:39.246 85.968 87 116 19

RP-22 - OREL MADAR -
13:07:05.075 1 1:40.728 84.703 54 113 19

13:08:46.054 2 1:40.979 84.493 51 108 19

13:10:27.288 3 1:41.234 84.280 43 107 19

13:12:09.669 4 1:42.381 83.336 53 109 19

13:13:53.282 5 1:43.613 82.345 58 110 19

13:15:35.388 6 1:42.106 83.560 55 109 19

13:17:18.987 7 1:43.599 82.356 53 109 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
13:08:09.331 1 1:43.096 82.758 69 123 19

13:09:51.917 2 1:42.586 83.169 66 122 19

13:11:33.551 3 1:41.634 83.948 72 123 19

13:13:15.012 4 1:41.461 84.091 70 121 19

13:14:56.399 5 1:41.387 84.153 65 121 19

13:16:38.221 6 1:41.822 83.793 73 120 19

RP-35 - JAY LIBBY -
13:07:38.394 1 1:45.341 80.994 60 112 19

13:09:21.473 2 1:43.079 82.771 73 110 19

13:11:04.262 3 1:42.789 83.005 77 110 19

13:12:47.786 4 1:43.524 82.416 74 108 19

13:14:32.362 5 1:44.576 81.587 75 110 19

13:16:15.839 6 1:43.477 82.453 76 113 19



13:17:57.884 7 1:42.045 83.610 72 111 19

RP-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
13:05:20.367 1 1:44.647 81.531 50 96 19

13:07:02.855 2 1:42.488 83.249 50 100 19

RP-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
13:07:12.993 1 1:43.822 82.179 74 111 19

13:08:57.122 2 1:44.129 81.937 78 112 19

13:10:41.053 3 1:43.931 82.093 80 114 19

13:12:24.441 4 1:43.388 82.524 73 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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